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BOARDWALK REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST UNITS

ISIN: CA0966311064

Overview

2024/07/16 22:15:20

Price
74.75 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

(2] 0.28% (0.21)

CA0966311064
BEI.UN

Toronto Stock Exchange

CAD

Other

Stock

2,477 EUR
S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

74.00 CAD (1,600)
74.99 CAD (1,200)
74.38 CAD

74.90 CAD

74.19 CAD

74.54 CAD
74.646954 CAD
45,324
3,383,298.54

359

3,000

80.00

70.00

60.00

50.00

40.00

30.00

20.00

HM

}
IIN "

A Nf“w

5Y

A
a
f'\| J'W‘J‘ W
W

2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA0966311064&ID_NOTATION=10041989
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=75a9a5087f9c52ed081625b5eb02b66345d6f3e1f9dfc798b29b4605c03b20fe&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=983e79db2ac2f11d6&time=1721309578&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a2580d7fb2e794bd0ab479deb68c108aad4d32bdd03ed1c65ea7a221e45e99d&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=42fc2a043db33c114&time=1721309578&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ca95a7bdc50acf38764040adebb5b68d832196150cc6185b3d890041b7fd22b&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7a515567646ce80ac&time=1721309578&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=38d593209835e4e560d7c695b2330dd7108f907b52933492d8a0ff393aac5d3e&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c8109d8fef1c9bc68&time=1721309578&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=69f9515b4c77c82c40f390fce60be0ec968c9581ce7a88da681b737fc20c0eeb&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0ba27e11dea103a37&time=1721309578&tool=RSC

BOARDWALK REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST UNITS

Details

2024/07/16 22:15:20

Price
74.75 CAD

Difference (] 0.28% (0.21)

General attributes

ISIN CA0966311064
Symbol BEI.UN
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Other
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 2,477 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 74.00 CAD (1,600)
Ask (Ask size) 74.99 CAD (1,200)
Open 74.38 CAD
High 74.90 CAD
Low 74.19 CAD
Close (prev. day) 74.54 CAD
VWAP 74.646954 CAD
Volume (pcs) 45,324
Trading volume 3,383,298.54
Number of trades 359
Last size 3,000

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +6.91% +14.02% +64.58%
Perf (abs.) +4.83 +9.19 +29.33
Beta 0.98 1.00 0.96
Volatility ~ 20.19 21.22 21.95
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Toronto Stock
Exchange 16

FINRA other OTC
Issues 15

74.04 CAD (51,545
71.01 CAD (81,894
73.15 CAD (105,652
70.25 CAD (112,275

67.19 CAD (2024/01/11
80.10 CAD (2024/03/22
63.00 CAD (2023/08/04

Trading volume
(mio.)

2024/07/ 22:15 74.75 CAD 3.38

2024/07/ 19:42 54.24 USD 0.12

)
)
)
)
80.10 CAD (2024/03/22)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

359
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10041989
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10219561
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10219561

BOARDWALK REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST UNITS

Company profile

Company Logo

. W

BOARDWALK

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Board of directors

Sam Kolias Chairman of Managing Andrea Goertz Member of Supervisory
Contact Details Board Board
Bhavnesh Member of Executive Brian Robinson Member of Supervisory
BOARDWALK REAL ESTATE Jairam Committee Board
INVESTMENT TRUST
Dean Burns Member of Executive Gary Goodman Member of Supervisory
o Committee Board
Suite 200, 1st Street S.W. 1501 T2R OW1 Helen Mix Member of Executive Mandy Member of Supervisory
Calgary, AB Committee Abramsohn Board
Telefon: +1403 531 9255 James Ha Member of Executive Samantha Kolias- Member of Supervisory
Fax: +1 403 531 9565 Committee Gunn Board
E-mail: investor@bwalk.com Jonathan Member of Executive Scott Morrison Member of Supervisory
Brimmell Committee Board
Kelly Mahajan Member of Executive
Committee
Lisa Russell Member of Executive
Committee
Roberto Member of Executive
Geremia Committee
Van Kolias Member of Executive
Committee
William Wong  Member of Executive

Committee
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mailto:investor@bwalk.com
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